445  21 1027 02   Jan. 2010Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OLV
Product Specifications
Illustrations and photographs are only representative.
Some product models may vary.
85.0 to 86.8
USC
ONLY applies to applications in

112 533 502 502 498 1181 714 857 127
154 632 603 502 603 1318 826 997 156
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER  O L V 098 A 12 #
REVISION
FUEL AIR FLOW
O = Oil 10 = 1000 CFM 16 = 1600 CFM
PRODUCT GROUP 12 = 1200 CFM 20 = 2000 CFM
U = Upflow D = Downflow 14 = 1400 CFM
H = Horizontal C = Downflow/Horizontal SUPPLY PLENUM SIZE
T= Upflow/Horizontal M = Multiposition A = 20 x 20 D = 19 x 20
L= Lo−Boy B = 24 x 24 E = 19 x 24
SERIES C = 211/8 x 211/2 F = 20 x 24
F = Front Breech G = 22 x 30 J = 16 x 19
R = Rear Breech K = 171/2 x 19
V = Variable Motor INPUT, MBTUH
ACCESSORIES
Product
Model No. Burners Nozzle −(supplied)
OLV098
N01J050 - Beckett
(chimney or direct)
(0.50-60A - N03F014)
0.60-60A - N03F017
N01F054 - Riello
(chimney)
(0.50 - 70A - N03F015)
0.60-70A - N03F026
N01F055 - Riello
(direct)
(0.50 - 70A - N03F015)
0.60-70A - N03F026
OLV112
N01J052 - Beckett
(chimney or direct)
(0.60-60A - N03F017)
0.70-60A - N03F030
N01F051 - Riello
(chimney)
(0.60-70A - N03F026)
0.70-70A - N03F024
N01F052 - Riello
(direct)
(0.60-70A - N03F026)
0.70-70A - N03F024
OLV154
N01J053 - Beckett
(chimney or direct)
(0.75-60B) - N03H010
0.90-60B - N03H029
N01F053 - Riello
(chimney)
(0.75-70A) - N03F028
0.90-60A - N03F029
N01F056 - Riello
(direct)
(0.75-70A) - N03F028
0.90-60A - N03F026
Accessories
Model No Description
N03F014 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.50 GPH/60°A-Beckett (supplied
with burner)
N03F014 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.50 GPH/60°A-Beckett
(supplied with burner)
N03F017 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.60 GPH/60°A-Beckett
N03F015 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.50 GPH/70° A-Riello
(supplied with burner)
N03H010 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.75 GPH/60° B-Beckett
N03H029 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.90 GPH/60° B-Beckett
N03F026 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.60 GPH/70° A-Riello
N03F028 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.75 GPH/60° A-Riello
N03F029 Nozzle, Oil Burner, Delavan, 0.90 GPH/60° A-Riello
N01F051 Riello Burner (Chimney Vent) for OLV112